Mass Flow Controller
FINE series PURE
Thermal Series
FCS
CAT:NO.751-01C-G
We welcome customer feedback for all of our products and services.
ADZS A.Z BVV (I) AE-ZB
Multi Gas / Multi Range

MFC Connector
（Dsub 9 Pin X3）
附属品型号表示
外观尺寸
外观尺寸
与附属品连接案例
例:  AR, HE, SIH4
(气体名称用大写字母记载)
气体种类⑨
UJR / F900 / High Flow Type IGS Type
例：006
25℃ 1atm
流量単位: CCM,LM
用户指定事项⑬
L：模拟
F：模拟 / 数字
D：DeviceNetTM (横方面连接)
DT：DeviceNetTM (上面方面连接)
通讯方式⑤
F20：20SCCM
F20L：20SLM
全量程⑧
T1000 / T1000L
T1000M / T1000M-HT
T1000 / T1000L
T1000M / T1000M-HT
124
124(106)
127
127
125
125
77(78)
70
32
28.6
12.7
12.7
18.5
18.5
－
15
－
20
－
38.1
69
69
A
（UJR）
A
（F900） C D E H I J K
92
92 / 79.8
105
105 / 93
127/129
125
77
70
39
39
－
28.6
37
25.4
30
30
－
21.8
BA C D E
（1.5Wseal）
E

MFC Connector
（Dsub 9 Pin X3）
附属品型号表示
外观尺寸
外观尺寸
与附属品连接案例
例:  AR, HE, SIH4
(气体名称用大写字母记载)
气体种类⑨
UJR / F900 / High Flow Type IGS Type
例：006
25℃ 1atm
流量単位: CCM,LM
用户指定事项⑬
L：模拟
F：模拟 / 数字
D：DeviceNetTM (横方面连接)
DT：DeviceNetTM (上面方面连接)
通讯方式⑤
F20：20SCCM
F20L：20SLM
全量程⑧
T1000 / T1000L
T1000M / T1000M-HT
T1000 / T1000L
T1000M / T1000M-HT
124
124(106)
127
127
125
125
77(78)
70
32
28.6
12.7
12.7
18.5
18.5
－
15
－
20
－
38.1
69
69
A
（UJR）
A
（F900） C D E H I J K
92
92 / 79.8
105
105 / 93
127/129
125
77
70
39
39
－
28.6
37
25.4
30
30
－
21.8
BA C D E
（1.5Wseal）
E